Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026
Staff timetable - RAMSUBHAG,Adesh (Wks W1-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mon

Lab, Wks W2, W4, W6, W8, W10, W12 [=6]

Course: BIOL 3960
Staff: PUSTAM,Aarti; RAMSUBHAG,Adesh
Room: FST LS3

Tuesday

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
BIOL 3960
Staff:
PUSTAM,
Aarti;
RAMSUBH
AG,Adesh
Room: TCB
23

Wed

Lecture, Wks W1-W12

[=12]

Course: BIOL 3961
Staff: PUSTAM,Aarti;
RAMSUBHAG,Adesh

Room: TLC

TR8

Thursday

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
BIOL 3960
Staff:
PUSTAM,
Aarti;
RAMSUBH
AG,Adesh
Room: FST

413

Fri

Lab, Wks W1, W3, W5, W7, W9, W11 [=6]

Course: BIOL 3961
Staff: PUSTAM,Aarti; RAMSUBHAG,Adesh
Room: FST LS3
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