Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Staff timetable - RAMSUBHAG, Adesh (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon						Lab, Wks W2, W4, W6, W8, W10, W12 [=6] Course: BIOL 3960 Staff: PUSTAM,Aarti; RAMSUBHAG,Adesh Room: FST LS3								
Tuesday		Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: BIOL 3960 Staff: PUSTAM, Aarti; RAMSUBH AG,Adesh Room: TCB 23												
Wed		Lecture, Wk [=12] Course: BIOI Staff: PUST/ RAMSUBHA Room: TLC	L 3961 AM,Aarti; G,Adesh											
Thursday		Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: BIOL 3960 Staff: PUSTAM, Aarti; RAMSUBH AG,Adesh Room: FST 413												
- <u>-</u> 							Course: BIO	L 3961 AM,Aarti; RAN	⁺ W7, W9, W1 ⁻ ∕ISUBHAG,Ad	-				

(continued...)



Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026

Staff timetable - RAMSUBHAG, Adesh (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														